@ Q‘W% FINALE SUPERENDURO 2015
SUPERENDURO Jlm ROUND 8 EWS l= 2 ENDURO
x-mountain & gravity endurance 'y
POMEREDEY SR FRITY ; GIORNATA 2 “"" WORLD SERIES
CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE DETTAGLIATA
CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE NAZ TEAM CLASSE TOTALE  PENALITA S1 TIME  RK S2 TIME  RK S3 TIME  RK sS4 TIME  RK S5 TIME  RK S6 TIME  RK
CLASSE MMA
1ST 743 m ZANCHI Bruno ITA MVA 39'51.64 0.00 1ST 10'28.84  2ND 4'10.54 1ST 51320 2ND 12'56.22  2ND 7'02.84 2ND
2ND 701 v HOLE Woody GBR Hope Technol ~ MVA 40'22.35 0.00 1ST  10'37.81  5TH 43212  6TH 51256  1ST  12'5518  1ST 70468  3RD
3RD 703 M STRANCAR Primoz SLO Orbea Enduro MVA 40'22.77 0.00  1ST 10'13.85  1ST 4'24.37  3RD 5'20.97 3RD 13'22.83  4TH 7°00.75  1ST
4TH 745 v MIGLIORINI Stefano ITA FRMMarzocch  MVA 41'09.88 0.00  1ST 10'34.30  4TH 4'25.93  4TH 5'25.46  6TH 13'30.30  6TH 7'13.89  5TH
5TH 704 m PAGE Nigel GBR Chain Reacti MVA 41'11.95 0.00  1ST 10'59.07  7TH 42948  5TH 5'21.32  4TH 13'04.85  3RD 7'17.23  6TH
6TH 744 \ MODESTI Dimitri ITA TeamTodesco  MVA 41'26.38 0.00  1ST 10'32.05  3RD 44494  8TH 5'33.65  7TH 13'25.13  5TH 7'10.61  4TH
7TH 737 M WEIDNER Matthieu FRA AccousVITCy  MMA 42'18.31 0.00  1ST 10'58.76  6TH 43508 7TH 544,99  8TH 13'38.48  7TH 7'21.00 8TH
8TH 702 m PAGES Cyrille FRA MS Mondraker  MMA 42'27.14 0.00  1ST 11'02.93  8TH 4'22.40 2ND 5'24.15  5TH 13'58.12  10TH 7'39.54  10TH
9TH 710 M PATTERSON Matthew USA Dirt Corps D MVA 42'58.38 0.00 1ST  11'15.96  9TH 453,01 10TH 547.94 10TH  13'41.79  8TH 719.68  7TH
10TH 742 v CIZINSKY Milan CZE MADesign Wor  MVA 43'38.90 0.00 1ST 11'34.22  12TH 4'46.52 9TH 5'46.39 9TH 13'54.48  9TH 7'37.29  9TH
11TH 757 m OTTONELLO Gianluigi ITA TEAMBIKEOCL MMA 44'37.78 0.00 1ST 11'37.39  14TH 500.27 12TH 5'52.94 11TH 14'15.40  13TH 7'51.78 13TH
12TH 709 M RAMSAY Seb GBR Magic Rock O MVA 44'44.12 0.00 1ST  11'30.40 10TH 50512 15TH 559,97 14TH  14'2546 14TH 7'43.17  12TH
13TH 739 m TIIRO Teemu FIN JKL Freeride MVA 45'15.31 0.00  1ST 11'30.66  11TH 4'59.12 11TH 6'11.18 19TH 14'36.91  16TH 7'57.44  17TH
14TH 763 v BARONI Francesco ITA cicobikes-ds MVA 45'15.55 0.00  1ST 11'56.62  20TH 521.58 19TH 6'06.33 17TH 14'08.80  11TH 742,22  11TH
15TH 753 m RAU Serge SUl one80-shop.c MVA 45'16.64 0.00  1ST 12'03.63  21ST 5'03.22 13TH 5'55.63 12TH 14'10.56  12TH 803.60 21ST
16TH 329 \ DEL SOLAR GOLDSMITH Mati cHI Montenbaik E ~ MMA 45'41.73 0.00  1ST 11'41.39  16TH 5'04.67 14TH 6'01.09 15TH 14'57.47  19TH 7'57.11 16TH
17TH 706 m KANGAS Mika FIN KaupinKanuu  MVA 46'03.35 0.00 1ST  1221.48 27TH 50552 16TH 60525 16TH  14'3573 15TH 7'55.37  15TH
18TH 713 \m COLLINS Stephen GBR Manx Mountai MVA 46'09.19 0.00  1ST 11'46.47  18TH 516.96 18TH 6'19.68 22ND 14'53.72  17TH 7'52.36  14TH
19TH 759 M MAGISTRI Fabio ITA cicobikes-ds MVIA 46'38.11 0.00  1ST 11'41.90 17TH 5'44.19 26TH 6'15.69 21ST 14'54.42  18TH 8'01.91 20TH
20TH 716 M DUCKWORTH Kev GBR PMBA Enduro MVA 47'08.42 0.00  1ST 11'53.77  19TH 5'46.63 31ST 6'25.68 27TH 15'00.69  20TH 8'01.65 19TH
21ST 747 p CORDONE Luciano ITA frmfactorin MVA 47'20.61 0.00 1ST 12'08.14 23RD 5'44.26 27TH 55807 13TH 15'30.59 22ND 7'59.55 18TH
22ND 715 v SETTLEMIRE lan USA MVA 47'28.87 0.00  1ST 11'37.22  13TH 5'38.73 24TH 6'24.42 24TH 15'40.38  26TH 808.12 22ND
23RD 726 M FIA Stephane ITA  Supernatural MVA 47'31.33 0.00 1ST  12'18.17 26TH 5'21.93 20TH 61502 20TH  15'08.95 21ST 827.26 29TH
24TH 736 M TONNEL Erick FRA Les TAMALOUS  MMA 47'33.00 0.00  1ST 12'24.75  29TH 512.30 17TH 6'08.10 18TH 15'37.89  25TH 8'00.96 24TH
25TH 756 M NOTARIO Luca ITA MVIA 47'40.29 0.00  1ST 12'04.92 22ND 5'28.75 21ST 6'24.68 25TH 15'33.71  24TH 8'08.23 23RD
26TH 738 M ZINS Grégory FRA MVA 48'41.64 0.00  1ST 12'40.62  30TH 544.71 29TH 6'20.91 23RD 15'42.91 27TH 8'12.49 25TH
27TH 758 M ZUNINO Giovanni ITA Team Bike O MVIA 48'48.12 0.00  1ST 11'39.79  15TH 5'31.34 22ND 6'34.17 29TH 16'09.04 32ND 8'53.78 38TH
28TH 729 \ DALES Fraser GBR Velosport MVA 48'55.25 0.00 1ST  12'47.18 32ND 5'49.64 35TH 6'25.47 26TH  15'33.52 23RD 819.44  26TH
29TH 735 M BUIL Alexandre FRA twentyninegr MVA 49'25.71 0.00 1ST  12'08.44 24TH 6'00.66 39TH 6'50.36 35TH  16'01.97 31ST 824.28 27TH
30TH 764 \ CABELLO Rodrigo ITA MVA 49'42.06 0.00  1ST 12'40.91  31ST 5'44.40 28TH 6'28.74 28TH 16'19.31 33RD 8'28.70 30TH
31ST 748 M MANERA Franco ITA FRM Factory MVA 49'48.19 0.00  1ST 12'59.85  36TH 5'48.03 33RD 6'42.73 33RD 15'47.27  28TH 830.31 31ST
32ND 740 M DOLD Jurgen GER Bikeshop Fre MVA 49'48.22 0.00 1ST  12'10.27 25TH 5'53.44  38TH 6'51.58 36TH  16'22.07 34TH 830.86 33RD
33RD 754 ) BERNASCHINA Alessandro  |7a MVA 50'11.53 0.00  1ST 12'58.11 35TH 5'47.54 32ND 6'40.54 30TH 15'58.35  30TH 8'46.99 37TH
34TH 752 M CARRARA CASTELLI Frances |TA Team Morotti MVA 50'22.43 0.00  1ST 13'06.98  37TH 5'36.73 23RD 6'41.00 32ND 16'27.17  36TH 8'30.55 32ND
35TH 750 M MAZZOLENI Massimo ITA  Mysticfreeri MVA 50'23.89 0.00 1ST  12'56.43 34TH 6'10.53  40TH 6'40.94 31ST  1556.84 29TH 839.15 36TH
36TH 717 M OBRIEN Paul GBR TVR- MCS MMVA 50'54.55 0.00  1ST 12'22.94  28TH 6'11.44 42ND 7'08.91  40TH 16'33.54 37TH 8'37.72 35TH
37TH 733 m ROUYRE Michel FRA 29GRAVITY Ve  MMA 51'49.24 0.00  1ST 13'33.47 39TH 551.98 36TH 6'56.42 38TH 16'22.85 35TH 9'04.52 39TH
38TH 734 M SORROCHE Jean-Pascal FRA MTBPLAND'A  MVA 52'41.69 0.00  1ST 13'49.71  42ND 6'22.64 44TH 7'18.70  41ST 16'34.86  38TH 8'35.78 34TH

Finale Enduro (SV)
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CLS NUM F

725
732
721
719
749
727
722
761
730

39TH
40TH
41ST
42ND
43RD
44TH
45TH
46TH
47TH

=TT KEL

NON PARTITI

NP 707 M
NP 746 M

NON ARRIVATI

NA 712
NA 712
NA 714
NA 718
NA 718

=TT XL

CONCORRENTE

PARENZI Massimo
CHAUVIN Denis
CARCHERI Luciano
LEWIS Chris

LECCO Gianandrea
ROBERTS Chris
WHITE Andy
CIAMBRONE Roberto
GILKES Jonathan

HUNTINGTON Randal
ROTA Stefano

JOHNSON William
JOHNSON William
HUGHES David
GAUKEL Jorg
GAUKEL Jorg

Finale Enduro (SV)

NAZ TEAM

ITA Teamjolly b
FRA Val Buech en
ITA  FRM FACTORY
GBR

ITA Mysticfreeri
GBR Action Sport
SWE AreBikes

ITA

GBR Persistance

AUS Project Duo
ITA

USA www.tarrashe
USA www.tarrashe

CLASSE

MVA
MVA
MVA
MVA
MVA
MVA
MVA
MVA
MVA

MVA
MVA

MVA
MVA
MVA
MVA
MVA

TOTALE

52'56.57
53'18.36
54'09.74
54'15.30
56'36.45
57'27.16
58'17.23
1:00'03.51
1:02'34.16

PENALITA

S1 TIME

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

RK

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
ist
ist
ist
ist

49TH
49TH

ist
49TH
49TH

S2 TIME

12'56.37
13'34.87
13'55.11
13'12.12
13'44.91
14'26.21
18'56.11
15'38.46
14'23.34

22'30.12
22'30.12
14'45.19
23'17.62
23'17.62

RK

33RD
40TH
43RD
38TH
41ST
45TH
48TH
47TH
44TH

49TH
49TH
46TH
50TH
50TH

S3 TIME

5'49.08
5'52.05
6'20.98
5'43.48
5'45.07
717.97
6'11.11
6'30.28
7'59.02

10'39.84
10'39.84

10'29.46
10'29.46

RK

34TH
37TH
43RD
25TH
30TH
46TH
41ST
45TH
47TH

49TH
49TH

48TH
48TH

S4 TIME

6'46.01
7'23.62
6'52.27
7'56.56
6'56.55
7'33.23
7'25.51
7'32.47
9'44.51

16'59.48
16'59.48

11'24.40
11'24.40

RK

34TH
42ND
37TH
46TH
39TH
45TH
43RD
44TH
47TH

49TH
49TH

48TH
48TH

S5 TIME

19'00.22
16'40.67
17'18.60
17'56.60
20'46.31
18'13.81
16'37.74
19'45.71
19'32.48

RK

44TH
40TH
41ST
42ND
47TH
43RD
39TH
46TH
45TH

S6 TIME RK

8'24.89 28TH
9'47.15  44TH
9'42.78 43RD
9'26.54 42ND
9'23.61 41ST
9'55.94  45TH
9'06.76  40TH
10'36.59  46TH
10'54.81  47TH
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