

Finale Enduro (SV)

FINALE SUPERENDURO 2015 ROUND 8 EWS GIORNATA 2



CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE DETTAGLIATA

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE DETTAGLIATA																		
CLS NL	UM F	CONCORRENTE	NAZ TEAM	CLASSE	TOTALE	PENALITA S	S1 TIME	RK	S2 TIME	RK	S3 TIME	RK	S4 TIME	RK	S5 TIME	RK	S6 TIME	RK
						CLA	ASSE MN	IΑ										
						0 2 .												
1 ST 7	'43 M	ZANCHI Bruno	ITA	MMA	39' 51.64		0.00	1ST	10' 28.84	2ND	4'10.54	1ST	5' 13. 20	2ND	12' 56.22	2ND	7' 02.84	2ND
2 ND 7	'01 _M	HOLE Woody	GBR Hope Technol	MMA	40' 22. 35		0.00	1ST	10'37.81	5TH	4' 32. 12	6TH	5' 12.56	1ST	12' 55. 18	1ST	7' 04. 68	3RD
3 RD 7	'03 M	STRANCAR Primoz	SLO Orbea Enduro	MMA	40' 22.77		0.00	1ST	10'13.85	1ST	4' 24. 37	3RD	5' 20.97	3RD	13' 22.83	4TH	7' 00.75	1ST
4TH 7 4	45 _M	MIGLIORINI Stefano	ITA FRM Marzocch	MMA	41'09.88		0.00	1ST	10'34.30	4TH	4' 25.93	4TH	5' 25. 46	6TH	13' 30. 30	6TH	7' 13.89	5TH
5TH 7 0	'04 M	PAGE Nigel	GBR Chain Reacti	MMA	41'11.95		0.00	1ST	10'59.07	7TH	4' 29. 48	5TH	5' 21.32	4TH	13' 04.85	3RD	7' 17.23	6TH
6TH 7 4	44 M	MODESTI Dimitri	ITA Team Todesco	MMA	41'26.38		0.00	1ST	10'32.05	3RD	4' 44.94	8TH	5' 33.65	7TH	13' 25. 13	5TH	7' 10.61	4TH
			FRA AccousVTT Cy	MMA	42' 18. 31		0.00	1ST	10' 58.76	6TH	4'35.08	7TH	5' 44. 99	8TH	13' 38. 48	7TH	7' 21.00	8TH
8TH 7 0	02 M	PAGES Cyrille	FRA MS Mondraker	MMA	42' 27.14		0.00	1ST	11'02.93	8TH	4' 22. 40	2ND	5' 24. 15	5TH	13' 58. 12	10TH	7' 39. 54	10TH
9TH 7	10 _M	PATTERSON Matthew	USA Dirt Corps D	MMA	42' 58. 38		0.00	1ST	11'15.96	9TH	4' 53.01	10TH	5' 47.94	10TH	13'41.79	8TH	7' 19.68	7TH
-	•••	CIZINSKY Milan	CZE MADesign Wor	MMA	43'38.90		0.00	1ST	11'34.22	12TH	4' 46. 52	9TH	5' 46.39	9TH	13' 54. 48	9TH	7' 37. 29	9TH
		OTTONELLO Gianluigi	ITA TEAM BIKEOCL	MMA	44' 37.78		0.00	1ST	11'37.39	14TH	5' 00.27	12TH	5' 52.94	11TH	14' 15. 40	13TH	7' 51.78	13TH
		RAMSAY Seb	GBR Magic Rock O	MMA	44' 44. 12		0.00	1ST	11'30.40	10TH	5' 05. 12	15TH	5' 59.97	14TH	14' 25. 46	14TH	7' 43.17	12TH
-		TIIRO Teemu	FIN JKL Freeride	MMA	45' 15.31		0.00	1ST	11'30.66	11TH	4' 59. 12	11TH	6'11.18	19TH	14' 36.91	16TH	7' 57. 44	17TH
	63 _M		ITA cicobikes-ds	MMA	45' 15. 55		0.00	1ST	11'56.62	20TH	5'21.58	19TH	6' 06.33	17TH	14' 08.80	11TH	7' 42.22	11TH
-		RAU Serge	SUI one80-shop.c	MMA	45' 16. 64		0.00	1ST	12'03.63	21 ST	5'03.22	13TH	5' 55. 63	12TH	14' 10.56	12TH	8' 03. 60	21 ST
		DEL SOLAR GOLDSMITH Mat	ti CHI Montenbaik E	MMA	45' 41.73		0.00	1ST	11'41.39	16TH	5' 04.67	14TH	6' 01. 09	15TH	14' 57. 47	19TH	7' 57.11	16TH
		KANGAS Mika	FIN Kaupin Kanuu	MMA	46' 03. 35		0.00	1ST	12'21.48	27TH	5' 05.52	16TH	6' 05. 25	16TH	14' 35.73	15TH	7' 55.37	15TH
-	•••	COLLINS Stephen	GBR Manx Mountai	MMA	46' 09. 19		0.00	1ST	11'46.47	18TH	5'16.96	18TH	6' 19. 68	22 ND	14' 53.72	17TH	7' 52.36	14TH
	59 M		ITA cicobikes-ds	MMA	46' 38.11		0.00	1ST	11'41.90	17TH	5' 44. 19	26TH	6' 15. 69	21 ST	14' 54. 42	18TH	8'01.91	20TH
20TH 7		DUCKWORTH Kev	GBR PMBA Enduro	MMA	47' 08. 42		0.00	1ST	11'53.77	19TH	5' 46. 63	31 ST	6' 25. 68	27TH	15' 00. 69	20TH	8'01.65	19TH
_		CORDONE Luciano	ITA frm factorin	MMA	47' 20. 61		0.00	1ST	12'08.14	23RD	5' 44. 26	27TH	5' 58. 07	13TH	15' 30.59	22 ND	7' 59. 55	18TH
	•••	SETTLEMIRE Ian	USA	MMA	47' 28. 87		0.00	1ST	11'37.22	13TH	5' 38.73	24TH	6' 24. 42	24TH	15' 40.38	26TH	8' 08.12	22 ND
-		FIA Stephane	ITA Supernatural	MMA	47'31.33		0.00	1ST	12' 18. 17	26TH	5' 21.93	20TH	6' 15.02	20TH	15' 08.95	21 ST	8' 27. 26	29TH
		TONNEL Erick	FRA Les TAMALOUS	MMA	47' 33.00		0.00	1ST	12'24.75	29TH	5'12.30	17TH	6' 08. 10	18TH	15' 37.89	25TH	8' 09.96	24TH
		NOTARIO Luca	ITA	MMA	47' 40. 29		0.00	1ST	12'04.92	22ND	5' 28.75	21 ST	6' 24. 68	25TH	15' 33.71	24TH	8' 08. 23	23RD
-	•••	ZINS Grégory	FRA	MMA	48' 41.64		0.00	1ST	12' 40. 62	30TH	5' 44.71	29TH	6' 20.91	23RD	15' 42.91	27TH	8' 12. 49	25TH
		ZUNINO Giovanni	ITA Team Bike O'	MMA	48' 48. 12		0.00	1ST	11'39.79	15TH	5'31.34	22 ND	6' 34. 17	29TH	16' 09. 04	32 ND	8' 53.78	38TH
28TH 7			GBR Velosport	MMA	48' 55. 25		0.00	1 ST	12' 47.18	32ND	5' 49. 64	35TH	6' 25. 47	26TH	15' 33.52	23RD	8' 19. 44	26TH
	35 M		FRA twentyninegr	MMA	49' 25.71		0.00	1ST	12'08.44	24TH	6' 00.66	39TH	6' 50. 36	35TH	16'01.97	31 ST	8' 24. 28	27TH
		CABELLO Rodrigo	ITA	MMA	49' 42.06		0.00	1ST	12' 40.91	31 ST	5' 44. 40	28TH	6' 28.74	28TH	16' 19. 31	33RD	8' 28.70	30TH
		MANERA Franco	ITA FRM Factory	MMA	49' 48. 19		0.00	1 ST	12'59.85	36TH	5' 48. 03	33 RD	6' 42.73	33 RD	15' 47. 27	28TH	8' 30. 31	31 ST
32 ND 7		•	GER Bikeshop Fre	MMA	49' 48.22		0.00	1 ST	12'10.27	25TH	5' 53. 44	38TH	6'51.58	36TH	16' 22. 07	34TH	8'30.86	33 RD
	54 M	BERNASCHINA Alessandro	ITA	MMA	50' 11.53		0.00	1 ST	12'58.11	35TH	5' 47.54	32ND	6' 40.54	30TH	15' 58.35	30TH	8' 46.99	37TH
	52 M			MMA	50' 22. 43		0.00	1 ST	13'06.98	37TH	5' 36.73	23RD	6'41.00	32 ND	16' 27.17	36TH	8'30.55	32ND
	•••	MAZZOLENI Massimo	ITA Mysticfreeri	MMA	50' 23.89		0.00	1 ST	12'56.43	34TH	6' 10.53	40TH	6' 40.94	31 ST	15' 56.84	29TH	8'39.15	36TH
36TH 7		OBRIEN Paul	GBR TVR - MCS	MMA	50' 54. 55		0.00	1ST	12'22.94	28TH	6'11.44	42ND	7' 08.91	40TH	16' 33. 54	37TH	8'37.72	35TH
-	33 M		FRA 29GRAVITY Ve	MMA	51'49.24		0.00	1ST	13'33.47	39TH	5' 51.98	36TH	6' 56.42	38TH	16' 22.85	35TH	9'04.52	39TH
SOIH /	34 M	SORROCHE Jean-Pascal	FRA MTB PLAN D'A	MMA	52' 41.69		0.00	1ST	13'49.71	42ND	6' 22.64	44TH	7' 18.70	41 ST	16' 34.86	38TH	8' 35.78	34TH

CLS	NUM F	CONCORRENTE	NAZ TEAM	CLASSE	TOTALE	PENALITA	S1 TIME	RK	S2 TIME	RK	S3 TIME	RK	S4 TIME	RK	S5 TIME	RK	S6 TIME	RK
39TH	725 M	PARENZI Massimo	ITA Team jolly b	MMA	52' 56. 57		0.00	1ST	12' 56.37	33RD	5' 49.08	34TH	6' 46. 01	34TH	19'00.22	44TH	8' 24.89	28TH
40TH	732 _M	CHAUVIN Denis	FRA Val Buech en	MMA	53' 18. 36		0.00	1ST	13'34.87	40TH	5' 52.05	37TH	7' 23.62	42 ND	16' 40. 67	40TH	9' 47.15	44TH
41 ST	721 M	CARCHERI Luciano	ITA FRM FACTORY	MMA	54' 09.74		0.00	1ST	13'55.11	43RD	6' 20.98	43RD	6' 52.27	37TH	17' 18.60	41 ST	9' 42.78	43RD
42 ND	719 M	LEWIS Chris	GBR	MMA	54' 15.30		0.00	1ST	13'12.12	38TH	5' 43. 48	25TH	7' 56. 56	46TH	17' 56.60	42ND	9'26.54	42ND
43 RD	749 M	LECCO Gianandrea	ITA Mysticfreeri	MMA	56' 36. 45		0.00	1ST	13'44.91	41 ST	5' 45.07	30TH	6' 56. 55	39TH	20' 46.31	47TH	9'23.61	41 ST
44TH	727 M	ROBERTS Chris	GBR Action Sport	MMA	57' 27.16		0.00	1ST	14' 26. 21	45TH	7'17.97	46TH	7' 33. 23	45TH	18' 13.81	43RD	9'55.94	45TH
45TH	722 M	WHITE Andy	SWE ÅreBikes	MMA	58' 17. 23		0.00	1ST	18' 56.11	48TH	6'11.11	41 ST	7' 25. 51	43RD	16'37.74	39TH	9'06.76	40TH
46TH	761 _M	CIAMBRONE Roberto	ITA	MMA	1:00'03.51		0.00	1ST	15'38.46	47TH	6'30.28	45TH	7' 32.47	44TH	19' 45.71	46TH	10'36.59	46TH
47TH	730 M	GILKES Jonathan	GBR Persistance	MMA	1:02'34.16		0.00	1ST	14'23.34	44TH	7' 59. 02	47TH	9' 44. 51	47TH	19' 32.48	45TH	10' 54.81	47TH
NON I	PARTITI																	
11011	7411111																	
NP	707 M	HUNTINGTON Randal	AUS Project Duo	MMA														
NP	746 M	ROTA Stefano	ITA	MMA														
NON ARRIVATI																		
11011																		
NA	712 M	JOHNSON William	USA www.tarrashe	MMA			0.00	49TH	22' 30.12	49TH	10'39.84	49TH	16' 59. 48	49TH				
NA	712 M	JOHNSON William	USA www.tarrashe	MMA			0.00	49TH	22'30.12	49TH	10'39.84	49TH	16' 59. 48	49TH				
NA	714 M	HUGHES David	GBR	MMA			0.00	1ST	14' 45.19	46TH								
NA	718 _M	GAUKEL Jörg	GER	MMA			0.00	49TH	23' 17.62	50TH	10' 29. 46	48TH	11'24.40	48TH				
NA	718 _M	GAUKEL Jörg	GER	MMA			0.00	49TH	23'17.62	50TH	10' 29. 46	48TH	11'24.40	48TH				

Finale Enduro (SV) CP -2.99. GEN 2